3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

USD Coin (PoS)

USD Coin

2ETH Reward at
t.ly/1ldo

# Date & time

1 2024-10-17
14:27:57

POLYGON
Oxdchdd59eldch5e71c319fb3df8f10c86134a2ael

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Balance

0.0000000000000000600 MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.000811 USDC &
0.00 USD

0.000000 USDC

2ETH Reward at t.ly/ldo

Transaction Id Amount

Oxce3f8cab212adeba3829 + 0.0000000000000000 v

257956a532e3f604e3db?a 00 MATIC&

3debaac608909cbdd38764 0.00 USD
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xdcbdd59e1dcb5e71c319fb3df8f10c86134a2ae1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xce3f8cab212adeba3829257956a532e3f604e3db2a3debaac608909cbdd38764
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xce3f8cab212adeba3829257956a532e3f604e3db2a3debaac608909cbdd38764
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xce3f8cab212adeba3829257956a532e3f604e3db2a3debaac608909cbdd38764

Date & time

2024-10-17
18:14:15

2024-10-17
18:14:15

2024-10-17
18:13:43

2024-10-17
18:13:43

2024-10-17
18:12:01

Date & time

2024-10-17
18:14:15

2024-10-17
18:12:29

Transaction Id

Oxcébed3ffOf865bf4acibal

£5c08a%93a6788887hf0080

8cl80abbédcab76fe71a857

Oxcébed3ffOf865hfacsbal

£5c08a93a6788887bf0080

8c180ab66dcab76fe71a857

0x1651a2a6db2508e9df4l

7ed53bf56fhelee926fcc4

2acbadfb3cc2cc9e447583

0x1651a2a6db2508e9df4l

7ed53bf56fbeBee926fcc4

2acbadfb63cc2cc9e447583

Oxf3607107d5289b22eb54

800ff74babca2c231ffcl5

ebf2c25628c921508a4933

Transaction Id

Oxcéed3ffOf865bf4acibal

£5c08a93a6788887hf0080

8c180abbédcah76fe71a857

Ox485f289f1036F8bfb6fbf

3f18cec33f0240e148479a

6a49t38424a3732f7fef8d

Amount

+ 0.000001 USDC &

0.00 USD

- 19.230000
19.22 USD

- 19.234700

+ 19.230810

19.22 USD

+ 19.234700

Amount

UsSDC &

USDC

UsDC &

USDC

+ 2,136,666,665

+ 1 2ETH Reward at

t.1ly/ldo

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6ed3ff0f865bf4c4ba1f5c08a93a6788887bf00808c180a66dcab76fe71a857
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6ed3ff0f865bf4c4ba1f5c08a93a6788887bf00808c180a66dcab76fe71a857
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6ed3ff0f865bf4c4ba1f5c08a93a6788887bf00808c180a66dcab76fe71a857
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6ed3ff0f865bf4c4ba1f5c08a93a6788887bf00808c180a66dcab76fe71a857
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6ed3ff0f865bf4c4ba1f5c08a93a6788887bf00808c180a66dcab76fe71a857
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6ed3ff0f865bf4c4ba1f5c08a93a6788887bf00808c180a66dcab76fe71a857
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1651a2a6db2508e9df417ed53bf56fbe0ee926fcc42ac6adf63cc2cc9e447583
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1651a2a6db2508e9df417ed53bf56fbe0ee926fcc42ac6adf63cc2cc9e447583
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1651a2a6db2508e9df417ed53bf56fbe0ee926fcc42ac6adf63cc2cc9e447583
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1651a2a6db2508e9df417ed53bf56fbe0ee926fcc42ac6adf63cc2cc9e447583
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1651a2a6db2508e9df417ed53bf56fbe0ee926fcc42ac6adf63cc2cc9e447583
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1651a2a6db2508e9df417ed53bf56fbe0ee926fcc42ac6adf63cc2cc9e447583
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf3607107d5289b22eb54800ff74babca2c231ffc15ebf2c25628c921508a4933
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf3607107d5289b22eb54800ff74babca2c231ffc15ebf2c25628c921508a4933
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf3607107d5289b22eb54800ff74babca2c231ffc15ebf2c25628c921508a4933
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6ed3ff0f865bf4c4ba1f5c08a93a6788887bf00808c180a66dcab76fe71a857
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6ed3ff0f865bf4c4ba1f5c08a93a6788887bf00808c180a66dcab76fe71a857
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6ed3ff0f865bf4c4ba1f5c08a93a6788887bf00808c180a66dcab76fe71a857
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x485f289f1036f8bf6fbf3f18cec33f0240e148479a6a49f38424a3732f7fef8d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x485f289f1036f8bf6fbf3f18cec33f0240e148479a6a49f38424a3732f7fef8d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x485f289f1036f8bf6fbf3f18cec33f0240e148479a6a49f38424a3732f7fef8d

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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